Features
1-14 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations 1-15www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

ADAM-8000
Cut-out dimensions: 445 x 240 mm  (17.52" x 9.45")
Top ViewOrdering Information
§ AWS-8420TP 12.1" TFT, 4 ISA & 3 PCI slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC
power supply, 3.5" slim FDD, PCA-6654LB PCI VGA
card
§ AWS-8420T 12.1" TFT, 8 ISA slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC power
supply, 3.5" slim FDD,  without VGA card
§ AWS-8420TP-T AWS-8420TP with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
§ AWS-8420T-T AWS-8420T with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
§ AWS-8420T-C1 AWS-8420T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
§ AWS-8420TP-C1 AWS-8420TP bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
§ AWS-8420T-C2 AWS-8420T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
§ AWS-8420TP-C2 AWS-8420TP bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
§ AWS-8420T-TC1 AWS-8420T-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
§ AWS-8420TP-TC1 AWS-8420TP-T bundle PCA-6359V CPU card
§ AWS-8420T-TC2 AWS-8420T-T bundle PCA-6770F CPU card
§ AWS-8420TP-TC2 AWS-8420TP-T bundle PCA-6179L CPU card
§ CDR-842-0024 Slim 24X CD-ROM kit
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
§ Supports CANopen, DeviceNet or Profibus by request
AWS-8420